
Pl  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
1 
52 
338 
80 
6 

692 
354 
237 
122 
113 
560 
249 
636 
520 
30 
18 
397 
437 
956 
198 
798 
743 
21 
305 
277 
71 
817 

Namn  
Anton Gole 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Filip Olsson 
Ken Bengtson 
André Högberg 
Danne Karlsson 
Viking Lindström 
Linus Grelsson 
Max Erlandsson 
Niklas Pettersson 
Liam Åkerlund 
Andreas Sjöberg 
Mattias Ek 
Edvin Hagman 
Eddie Hjortmarker 
Jakob Zetterholm 
Axel Nilsson 
David Floria 
Pontus Lindblad 
Jesper Hansson 
Alexander Wallberg 
Filip Hagdahl 
Pelle Tell 
Robin Ryhnell 
Eddie Lind 
Ludvig Lindefors 
Edvard Sand 

Klubb  
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Getinge MK 
Getinge MK 
Varbergs MK 
Göta MS 
MK Orion 
Göta MS 
Varbergs MK 
Göta MS 
Uppsala MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Ljusdals MK 
Falköpings MK 
FMCK Borås 
Linköpings MS 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Västerås MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Älvbygdens MK 
Linköpings MS 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
MC Alingsås 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Kolmården 
SMK Dala Falun 

Sponsor  
Motostar Racing 
Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

KTM Scandinavia 

FFR i Luleå AB 
Absolut MX 

JWR MX STORE 
Yamaha Center Västerås 
Motostar Racing 
Frisk Suspension By Toftén 

Speedequipment MX Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
Axel Nilsson Racing 
OC1 Racing Team 

CEC RACING 

Motostar Racing 
Speedequipment MX Team 

Märke  
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Beta 
Yamaha 

Klass  
MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

TAID  
7243 
9470 
11034 
7695 
14449 
9746 
18271 
18100 
11964 
7384 
44943 
6082 
8462 
10264 
5903 
20378 
16308 
13825 
11704 
8473 
17360 
47385 
14265 
15831 
16697 
19650 
60814 

V.  
6 
6 
5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 

Bästa T.  
1:49.173 
1:49.233 
1:49.625 
1:49.690 
1:51.349 
1:52.166 
1:52.282 
1:52.331 
1:52.856 
1:52.973 
1:53.091 
1:54.455 
1:54.762 
1:55.255 
1:55.516 
1:55.599 
1:55.676 
1:55.769 
1:55.910 
1:56.054 
1:56.295 
1:57.333 
1:58.081 
1:58.706 
1:58.865 
1:59.335 
1:59.380 

På V.  
5 
5 
4 
3 
4 
2 
5 
5 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
4 
3 
4 
6 
6 
5 
3 
4 
5 
5 
4 
6 

Diff 

0.060 

0.452 

0.517 

2.176 

2.993 

3.109 

3.158 

3.683 

3.800 

3.918 

5.282 

5.589 

6.082 

6.343 

6.426 

6.503 

6.596 

6.737 

6.881 

7.122 

8.160 

8.908 

9.533 

9.692 

10.162 

10.207 

Klubb 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pl  
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

#  
750 
83 
591 
921 
181 
697 
389 
431 
228 
365 
999 
207 
460 
566 
159 
950 

Namn  
Samuel Flink 
Melvin Bladh 
Herman Niklasson 
Jesper Gangfors 
Sebastian Andersson 
Rasmus Wikström 
Stefan Olsson 
Anton Lindgårde 
Adam Einarsson 
Nikolaj Skovgaard 
Rasmus Svanborg 
Lukas Engerstad 
Anton Neidert 
Kimie Jägnert 
Kewin Palmér 
Gustav Öfverberg 

Klubb  
Folkare MK 
Tranås MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Upplands Väsby MK 
SMK Dala Falun 
Kinds MK 
Timmernabbens MSK 
Næstved Motorklub 
SMK Ljungby 
Skene MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Älvbygdens MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 

Sponsor  

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Karlströmsmotor 
Beta Scandinavia NTEK Racing 

Frisk Suspension By Toftén 
KL Racing 
Team Bloms MX Racing 

Speedequipment MX Team 

Marin & Fritid Racing Team 
CEC RACING 

Märke  
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Beta 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Fantic 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Klass  
MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

TAID  
14613 
10157 
26738 
9421 
22357 
74767 
14904 
5962 
10718 
107699 
40367 
109279 
22335 
21081 
19147 
16029 

V.  
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
1 
4 
4 
6 
5 
4 
4 

Bästa T.  
1:59.864 
2:00.134 
2:00.513 
2:00.781 
2:01.048 
2:01.257 
2:01.702 
2:02.104 
2:02.930 
2:03.745 
2:04.015 
2:05.555 
2:06.234 
2:06.719 
2:06.939 
2:12.600 

På V.  
4 
6 
3 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
3 
1 
3 
3 
4 
5 
2 
4 

Diff 

10.691 

10.961 

11.340 

11.608 

11.875 

12.084 

12.529 

12.931 

13.757 

14.572 

14.842 

16.382 

17.061 

17.546 

17.766 

23.427 

Klubb 
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